P0500	0/67521
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700062155147
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/15/0501040009 **78.75

(Business Entity Name)

(Document Number)

Certified Copies

4

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Certificates of Status

Office Use Only

t. Burch DEG 28200

FILED 05 DEC 28 PM 3: 48

MARY OF ST



\_

**COVER LETTER** 

₹ \_\_\_\_<u>¥</u>

> \_\_\_\_\_ \_ \_ \_ .

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## SUBJECT: ALL PAINTING AND WATERPROOFING SOLUTIONS GROUP. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

S70.00 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	<ul> <li>✓ \$78.75</li> <li>Filing Fee</li> <li>&amp; Certified Copy</li> </ul>	Status
		Status
	ADDITIONAL CO	<b>PPY REQUIRED</b>

FROM: RICHARD J PEREZ

## NOTE: PLEASE SEND CERT AND PAPER WORK TO HOME ADDRESS 8220 SW 28 ST MIAMI, FL. 33155

PLEASE RECORD ON FILES THE BUSINESS ADDRESS PO BOX 59-1801 MIAMI, FL. 33159

THANKS,

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 16, 2005

RICHARD J PEREZ 8220 SW 28 ST MIAMI, FL 33155

## SUBJECT: ALL PAINTING AND WATERPROOFING SOLUTIONS GROUP Ref. Number: W05000055478

We have received your document for ALL PAINTING AND WATERPROOFING SOLUTIONS GROUP and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The corporate name must contain a suffix that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such suffixes include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

An effective date <u>may</u> be added to the Articles of Incorporation <u>if a 2006 date is</u> <u>needed</u>, otherwise the date of receipt will be the file date. <u>A separate article</u> <u>must be added to the Articles of Incorporation for the effective date.</u>

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6928.

Tim Burch Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 505A00072448

T

m

 $\Box$ 

بب

80

WI AND THE REAL RICT IS ADD T IN HIS MORIDO AF HEADADDING TO THAT AND THE

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION				••			
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621,	F.S. (Profit)						
ARTICLE I NAME	<b>,</b>						
The name of the corporation shall be:							
ALL PAINTING AND WATERPROOFING SOLU	JTIONS GR	OUP Co	mpa	ny.	•		
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	ensaden <sup>er</sup> strut	····			$\nabla \alpha$	Š	·
The principal place of business/mailing address is:					1 L	)5[	
PO BOX 59-1801 MIAMI, FLORIDA. 33159		····		·	AHASS	)EC 28	Π
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	. *				SEE,		ח
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is	s:				Es	PM_3:1	7
TO TRANSACT ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSIN	NESS.		· ·		CATE ORIDA	1: <b>4</b> 8	
ARTICLE IV SHARES	. •	- unit t					
The number of shares of stock is:							
ONE SHARE	-						
PO BOX 59-1801 MIAMI, FL. 33159							
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT							
<b>ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT</b> The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT	acceptable) (	of the regis	tered ag	ent is:	• .	· .	1
	'acceptable) (	of the regis	tered ag	ent is:	· .		
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT RICHARD J PEREZ 8220 SW 28 STREET	acceptable) o	of the regis	tered ag	ent is:			
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT RICHARD J PEREZ	'acceptable) c	of the regis	tered ag	ent is:		· .	
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT RICHARD J PEREZ 8220 SW 28 STREET MIAMI, FL. 33159 <u>ARTICLE VII</u> <u>INCORPORATOR</u>	acceptable) o	of the regis	tered ag	ent is:	·	•	
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT RICHARD J PEREZ 8220 SW 28 STREET MIAMI, FL. 33159	acceptable)	of the regis	tered ag	ent is:	·	· .	
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT RICHARD J PEREZ 8220 SW 28 STREET MIAMI, FL. 33159 <u>ARTICLE VII</u> <u>INCORPORATOR</u> The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: RICHARD J PEREZ PO BOX 59-1801	acceptable) o	of the regis	tered ag	ent is:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT RICHARD J PEREZ 8220 SW 28 STREET MIAMI, FL. 33159 <u>ARTICLE VII</u> <u>INCORPORATOR</u> The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: RICHARD J PEREZ	acceptable) a	of the regis	tered ag	ent is:	•		
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT RICHARD J PEREZ 8220 SW 28 STREET MIAMI, FL. 33159 <u>ARTICLE VII</u> <u>INCORPORATOR</u> The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: RICHARD J PEREZ PO BOX 59-1801 MIAMI, FL. 33159	****	*****		*****			
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT RICHARD J PEREZ 8220 SW 28 STREET MIAMI, FL. 33159 <u>ARTICLE VII</u> <u>INCORPORATOR</u> The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: RICHARD J PEREZ PO BOX 59-1801 MIAMI, FL. 33159	**************************************	********	*******	***** at the p	******		
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT RICHARD J PEREZ 8220 SW 28 STREET MIAMI, FL. 33159 <u>ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR</u> The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: RICHARD J PEREZ PO BOX 59-1801 MIAMI, FL. 33159 ************************************	**************************************	********	*******	***** at the p pacity	******		
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT RICHARD J PEREZ 8220 SW 28 STREET MIAMI, FL. 33159 <u>ARTICLE VII</u> INCORPORATOR The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: RICHARD J PEREZ PO BOX 59-1801 MIAMI, FL. 33159 ************************************	**************************************	********	******* poration in this ca	***** at the p pacity	*******		